INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT		1 MANO					PAGE OF					
2 ORDER NO		NRC-HQ-60-13-D-0006/M0002 3 REQUISITION NO RES-15-0090			1 2							
					a abblillation							
5 EFFECTIVE D. 11/26/20		6. AWARD DATE 11/26/2014		(	6/2013 1	_	30/2015					
8 SERVICING AGENCY					9 DELMER TO							
IDAHO NATL ENG ENV LAB					STOPHER			7.00				
ALC: DUNS: 048105530 +4:					CH STREE		TORY COMMISS	ION				
DUNS: 048105530 +4: US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY												
IDAHO OPERATIONS OFFICE					11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE MAIL STOP CSB-04A7							
1955 FREMONT AVENUE					ROCKVILLE MD 20852							
	ALL ID 83415-122	2										
	Laurie Peters	on Mc. 1240										
POC	o. 208-526-5909	DIT, MS: 1240										
10 REQUESTING				11 110.00	CE OFFICE		<del></del>					
	TION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION		1		250111	ATORY COMMISS	TON				
ALC: NRO	CHQ			1				. 1 014				
	40535809 +4:			!	WHITE FI							
	EAR REGULATORY C	OMMISSION		ı	5 ROCKV		PIKE					
	TE FLINT NORTH			MAIL	STOP 03-	-E17A						
	LE MD 20852-2738			ROCK	VILLE M	2085	52-2738					
	20004 2:30			]								
POC	Carolyn A. Coo	oper .										
TELEPHONE NO	301-287-3781											
12. ISSUING OFFICE					13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY							
US NRC	- HQ			Energy Reorganization Act of 1974								
ACQUISI	TION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION										
MAIL ST	OP 3WFN-05-C64MF	<b>S</b>										
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001					14 PROJECTIO							
WASHINGTON DE ESSES VOOI					V6402							
					15 PROJECT WILE RISK ASSESSMENT TECHNICAL SUPPORT							
18 ACCOUNTIN	IG DATA			14734		. 11-11	LIGHTICAL SUE					
	200-FEEBASED-60	-60D002-11-6	-213-1038-253D									
17. ITEM NO.		18. SUPPLIES/SERV	CES		19 QUANTITY	20. UNIT	21. UNIT PRICE	· A	22 MOUNT			
<del></del>	NRC-HQ-60-13-D-	0006 Risk As	sessment Technic	al								
	Support						1					
		uisition Nos	. ZEROREQ-RES-14	-0189								
	and RES-15-0090						•					
	Master IAA: N/A		•									
	The purpose of this modification is to acce											
	INL's revised proposal dated November 21, 2											
	which 1) adds additional within scope tasks											
	the statement of work; 2) increases the											
	authorized cost ceiling of the agreement by											
	\$286,762.00, from \$274,700.00 to \$561,462.0											
	3) increases the amount obligated in the											
	13) THOTEGRAS ()	ie amount obi	ityated III the									
	Carinuad											
	Continued				,							
23 PAYMENT PI				2	TOTAL AMOUN	V(T						
23 PAYMENT PE					\$121,000							
		NIVE (SERVICING)				0.00	EPHIP HAT DE REQUE	STING)				
23 PAYMENT PE 25a SIGNATURI	ROVISIONS	TVE (SERVICING)			\$121,000	0.00	EPRIA PRATICIONE	stuci Jen				
	ROVISIONS E OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENT	TWE (SERVICING)	25¢ DATE	No SIGN	\$121,000 FURE OF GOVE PLACTING OFFICE	0.00	1700	gen	28c. DAYE			

<b>*</b> O	ORDER NO			I_	AGE OF	
C-HQ-60-13-D-0006/M0002	UNDER NO	ORDER NO				
agreement by \$121,000.00,	from \$274,700.00 to	1	1	<u>+</u>	2 2	
\$395,700.00. Accordingly		1	-			
hereby modified as follow						
			ļ	ļ		
1. The initial statement	of work is hereby					
deleted in its entirety a	nd replaced with the		1			
revised statement of work	that is attached to		ı			
this modification.			ŀ	ŀ		
·				1		
2. The authorized cost c	eiling for performance	1 1		ł		
of this modified effort i	s \$561,462.00.			1		
				İ		
3. The total amount obli	gated in the agreement		- 1			
is \$395,700.00.						
			- 1	ł		
Total Ceiling Amount: \$5			-	İ		
Total Amount Obligated:	\$395,700.00 (changed)	1	- 1	Ì		
Period of Performance: 0	8/15/2013 through		1	1		
November 30, 2015 (unchan	ged)			İ		
			ł	ļ		
All other terms and condi	tions of the subject		1			
agreement remain unchange	ď.					
			1			
Attachment: Statement of	Work, Revision No. 1					
		1				
			- 1			
į.			. [			
·						
			- 1			
1		1	l		•	
			Ì			
1			ł			
			- 1			
	•					
		[ ]			1	
1						
·	•					
					1	
1					†	
		]			1	
1					1	
				Į		
		1 .	I	1	1	